
Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA 1.5 (N.B)

Semester 1 Group B

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Financial Accounting 06:15 - 08:15 Muhammad Arif Muhammad Arif - LR-006

16-Feb-21 Principles of Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Owais Mufti Dr. Owais Mufti Fazl-e-Subhan LR-013

17-Feb-21 Principles of Management 06:15 - 08:15 Sonia Ismat Sonia Ismat - LR-006

18-Feb-21 Business Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shakir Ullah Take Home - LR-012

19-Feb-21 Principles of Micro Economics 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Waqar Hussain Dr. Waqar Hussain - LR-012

Controller of ExaminationFebruary 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Proj Mgt)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Introduction to Project 06:15 - 08:15 Hassan Daud Butt Hassan Daud Butt Sohail Khalil LR-005

15-Feb-21 Applied Research Methods 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Karim Ullah Take Home - -

18-Feb-21 Managing Complex Projects 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Saleem Gul Dr. Saleem Gul - LR-008

19-Feb-21 Project Procurement Managemen 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Amin Ullah Dr. Amin Ullah - LR-009

19-Feb-21 Project Procurement Managemen 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Amin Ullah Dr. Amin Ullah - LR-009

Controller of ExaminationFebruary 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS Eco.

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Advanced Microeconomics 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Rehmat Ali Dr. Rehmat Ali - LR-003

16-Feb-21 Research Methods in Economics 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Rafiq Take Home - -

18-Feb-21 Quantitative Approaches in Econ 06:15 - 08:15 Mukamil Shah Mukamil Shah - LR-006

19-Feb-21 Advanced Macroeconomics 06:15 - 08:15 Mukhtar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad - LR-013

19-Feb-21 Advanced Macroeconomics 06:15 - 08:15 Mukhtar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad - LR-013

Controller of ExaminationFebruary 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-CS

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Research Methodology 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. M. Ali Dr. M. Ali - LR-010

16-Feb-21 Advanced Operating Systems 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Tamleek Ali Tanve Dr. Tamleek Ali Tanveer - LR-014

18-Feb-21 Advanced Theory Of Computatio 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Khalid Haseeb Dr. Khalid Haseeb - LR-010

19-Feb-21 Advanced Computer Architecture 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. M. Imran Dr. M. Imran Adnan Sheikh LR-012

19-Feb-21 Advanced Computer Architecture 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. M. Imran Dr. M. Imran Adnan Sheikh LR-012

Controller of ExaminationFebruary 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-DS

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Attaining Sustainable Developme 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Javed Iqbal Dr. Javed Iqbal - LR-009

16-Feb-21 Development Studies: Issues And 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Hameedullah Jama Dr. Hameedullah Jamali - LR-010

18-Feb-21 Environment and Sustainable 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shakeel Hayat Dr. Shakeel Hayat - LR-001

19-Feb-21 Qualitative Research Methods 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Aamer Taj Dr. Aamer Taj - LR-008

Controller of ExaminationFebruary 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MPH

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Child Health and Community 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Rubeena Gul Dr. Rubeena Gul - LR-007

16-Feb-21 Basic Communication Skills 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Asad Hassan Dr. Asad Hassan Sohail Khalil LR-007+06

17-Feb-21 Communicable Disease Control 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Waqar Ali Dr. Waqar Ali - LR-007

18-Feb-21 Epidemiology 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Waqar Ali Dr. Waqar Ali - LR-007

19-Feb-21 Primary Health Care 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Tahsin Fatima Dr. Tahsin Fatima - LR-007

22-Feb-21 Health System 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Riaz Tanoli Dr. Riaz Tanoli - LR-007

Coordinator (Concerned)February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Proj Mgt)

Semester 3 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

16-Feb-21 Project Risk Management 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Yasir Kamal Dr. Yasir Kamal - LR-005

Coordinator (Concerned)February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA 1.5

Semester 1 Group C

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Corporate Strategy and 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shakir Ullah Take home - LR-001+02

16-Feb-21 Data Analytics and Decision 06:15 - 08:15 Mukamil Shah Zahid Ullah Adnan Sheikh BG-LAB

17-Feb-21 Consulting in Human Resource 06:15 - 08:15 Azam Farooq Take Home - -

17-Feb-21 Seminar in Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Fahad Ali Take Home - -

17-Feb-21 Case Studies in Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Nadia Iftikhar Dr. Nadia Iftikhar - LR-010

17-Feb-21 Case Studies in Islamic Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shafi Ullah Jan Dr. Shafi Ullah Jan - LR-012

18-Feb-21 Marketing for Non-Profit Organiz 06:15 - 08:15 Zeeshan Khattak Zeeshan Khattak - LR-014

18-Feb-21 Strategic Human Resource Mana 06:15 - 08:15 Maria Ishtiaq Maria Ishtiaq - LR-005

18-Feb-21 Behavioral Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Yasir Kamal Dr. Yasir Kamal - LR-002

19-Feb-21 Sources of Islamic Law 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Zohra Jabeen Dr. Zohra Jabeen - LR-014

Controller of Examination
February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA 1.5

Semester 3 Group C

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

17-Feb-21 Case Studies in Islamic Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shafi Ullah Jan Dr. Shafi Ullah Jan - LR-012

17-Feb-21 Digital Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Shawana Zeeshan Shawana Zeeshan - LR-009

17-Feb-21 Performance Management 06:15 - 08:15 Qazi Waheed uz Zama Qazi Waheed uz Zaman - LR-014

18-Feb-21 Brand Management 06:15 - 08:15 Sonia Ismat Sonia Ismat - LR-013

18-Feb-21 Case studies in HRM 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Siddique Dr. Siddique - LR-014

18-Feb-21 Governance of Islamic Financial 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Zohra Jabeen Dr. Zohra Jabeen - LR-003

19-Feb-21 Sources of Islamic Law 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Zohra Jabeen Dr. Zohra Jabeen - LR-014

22-Feb-21 Econometrics 06:15 - 08:15 Aisha Jabeen Aisha Jabeen - LR-006

Controller of Examination
February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA 2.5

Semester 4 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Strategic Management and 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Atiq Dr. Atiq - LR-008

16-Feb-21 Supply Chain Management 06:15 - 08:15 Abdul Qadus Abdul Qadus Naheed Haq LR-012

17-Feb-21 Digital Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Shawana Zeeshan - - LR-009

17-Feb-21 Performance Management 06:15 - 08:15 Qazi Waheed uz Zama Naheed Haq - LR-014

17-Feb-21 Financial Risk Management 06:15 - 08:15 M. Afraz M. Afraz - LR-008

18-Feb-21 Brand Management 06:15 - 08:15 Sonia Ismat - - LR-013

18-Feb-21 Governance of Islamic Financial 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Zohra Jabeen Dr. Zohra Jabeen - LR-003

18-Feb-21 Behavioral Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Yasir Kamal - - LR-002

18-Feb-21 Case studies in HRM 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Siddique - - LR-014

Controller of Examination
February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA 3.5

Semester 6 Group C

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Strategic Management and 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Atiq Fazl-e-Subhan - LR-008

16-Feb-21 Supply Chain Management 06:15 - 08:15 Abdul Qadus - - LR-012

17-Feb-21 Performance Management 06:15 - 08:15 Qazi Waheed uz Zama - - LR-014

17-Feb-21 Digital Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Shawana Zeeshan - - LR-009

17-Feb-21 Financial Risk Management 06:15 - 08:15 M. Afraz - - LR-008

18-Feb-21 Behavioral Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Yasir Kamal Zahid Ullah - LR-002

18-Feb-21 Case studies in HRM 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Siddique - - LR-014

18-Feb-21 Brand Management 06:15 - 08:15 Sonia Ismat - - LR-013

18-Feb-21 Governance of Islamic Financial 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Zohra Jabeen - - LR-003

Controller of Examination
February 09, 2021
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

15-Feb-21 Quantitative Research 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Shahid Ali Adnan Sheikh Zahid Ullah LR-013+14

16-Feb-21 Qualitative Research Techniques 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Karim Ullah Take Home - LR-008+09

17-Feb-21 Financial Risk Management 06:15 - 08:15 Laila Taskin Qazi Laila Taskin Qazi Sohail Khalil LR-013

17-Feb-21 Consulting in Human Resource 06:15 - 08:15 Azam Farooq Take Home - -

17-Feb-21 Seminar in Marketing 06:15 - 08:15 Fahad Ali Take Home - -

18-Feb-21 Strategic Human Resource Mana 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Afia Saleem Dr. Afia Saleem - LR-009

18-Feb-21 Marketing for Non-Profit Organiz 06:15 - 08:15 Zeeshan Khattak Zeeshan Khattak - LR-014

19-Feb-21 Contemporary Issues in Finance 06:15 - 08:15 Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin Fazl-e-Subhan - LR-010

22-Feb-21 Econometrics 06:15 - 08:15 Aisha Jabeen Aisha Jabeen - LR-006

Controller of Examination
February 09, 2021
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